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Top healthcare 
stocks on SGX 
Stock YTD* 

change 
(%)

Classification

Medtecs 
International
UG Healthcare
Top Glove
Riverstone 
Holdings
Biolidics
Clearbridge 
Health
iX Biopharma

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Equipment
Services

Speciality 
pharma

408.1

153.6
113.5

104.3

81.6
48.6

13.3

NOTE: Data as of May 13. *Year-to-date


